Cortland
Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Jake Prignon, Head Coach

e Bryan MacDougall, Asst Coach

Players (16)

NUMBER

NAME

Quinn Woodard
Carter Urtz

Tyler Thomas
Antonio Terrazas
Zachary Muir
Connor Lynch
Mason Kurtz
Owen Johnson
Daniel Jackson
Jaxson Gambitta
Tyler Fitchette
Michael Dearie
Karter Bush
Liam Burns
Robert Atkins
Calin Albright

GRADE
11
11
11
12
10
12
11
10
12
11
11
12
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Matt Wood
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org

POSITION
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